
Music 
 

Student Recital Series 

Monday 16 May - Wednesday 8 June 2016 
Free admission 

Up-coming concerts 

Student Performances 

Undergraduate and postgraduate students from the  
Music Department at the University of Southampton 

perform their final recitals as part of their degrees 

Monday 16 May 
Turner Sims 

6:30-9:45pm:  
Pop & Musical Theatre  

Vocalists 

Tuesday 17 May 
St. Michael’s Church 

1-1:30pm: St. Michael’s  
Vocal Octet 

Wednesday 18 May 
Turner Sims 

7-9pm: Vocalists 

Thursday 19 May 
Turner Sims 

3-3:30pm: Octavoix  
(vocal octet) 

Monday 23 May 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Saxophone ensembles 
6:30-10pm:  

Pianists and Percussionists 

Tuesday 24 May 
The Talking Heads 

8:30-10:30pm: Jazz & Pop 

Wednesday 25 May 
St. Michael’s Church 

1-1:30pm: Minor Sixth  
(vocal sextet) 
Turner Sims 

6:30-8:30pm: Flautists 
The Talking Heads 

6:40-10:30pm: Jazz & Pop 

Thursday 26 May 
The Talking Heads 

7:40-10:30pm: Jazz & Pop 

Tuesday 31 May 
Turner Sims 

12:15-12:45pm:  
Piano & Percussion Quartet 

7-10pm: Pianists 

Wednesday 1 June 
Turner Sims 

5:30-8:30pm:  
Strings / Vocalists 

Thursday 2 June 
The Talking Heads 

6:45-10:30pm: Jazz & Pop, 
including Benjamin Newton 

(Masters Guitarist) 

Wednesday 8 June 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Holly Pye  
(Masters vocalist) 

7-9pm: Ashley Westmacott 
(Masters flautist) 

Friday 20 May 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Woodwind ensembles 
7-9pm: Saxophonists Friday 27 May 

Turner Sims 
1-2pm: Woodwind ensembles 

6-8pm: Saxophonists 


